|TO: (Procurement Office) 1. REQUEST

PROCUREMENT REQUEST

INSTRUCTIONS: Agencies must provide ¢
entires in unshaded areas. See reverse.

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | & PROCUREMENT RECUESTME
RECEIVING CONTRACT NUMBER ORDER UNIT FUND PURCHASE/DELIVERY
QFFICE NO. (if Applicable) o ‘DATE CODE CODE - ORDER NUMBER suB.
‘ | 18. 0ATE
CHECKONE  10.TO: (Seller) o ' 11. SHIP TO: (Consignee and Destination)
Order
[ Belivery
1 iy
_Dirde | INSIDE DELIVERY REQUESTED
12 13 ==y 7 15 18 1 19 20
LIME | ACT. BUDGET e LT
MTEM | CODE | R _ DESCRIFTION B OBSECT | LINE | QUANTITY ISSUE  UMITPRICE CAMOUNT
1 |Iidium 9505A Satellite Phones 3 ea 1,295.00 3,B85/00
2 500 Minute Phone Cards 3 ea 559.00 1,797.00
: | . ¥4 i
| ’z ..'I ! |
i
|
I
| j
; i
i 1
: I
! \
\ i
1 : |
‘ | |
‘ For additional information, please contact: ;
\ i
. i |
\L | Sonja Tucker (662) 686-5305 ] }
| ‘ TECHNICAL CONTACT TELEPHONE NO. !
21 FOB POINT o T [22 DISCOUNT TERMS 'Sub-T s T
‘ | Sub-Total » } 5,682;00
23 REQUIRED DELIVERY "23A NEGOTIATED DELIVERY 24 SHIP VIA 1 26 Egggﬁgg B ‘ i 27
(Do not use ! i ! } |
o | 60.00| TOTAL | 5,742.00
28 28 ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION i a0 31
ACC. | T o ' f -
i A B 4 ] E
HRE : 5 : 10 - 5—— ——3 — 4 1 —_1— 7 AMOUNT
50164 35910 000

i ) v
! 3 1 { } |
RECOMMENDED SOURCE(S) (If necessary, use attachment) 1 certify that the above items are necessary for use in the public service.

RoadPost (TITLE
c.&-

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Aog Sy

(A.87)
This form was electronically produced by Elite Federal Forms, Inc. AD-700 {4-82)
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Order No.

OORDT5025
OORDT5026
O0RDT5027
O0RDT5028
O0RDTS5030
OORDT5031
00RDT5032
OORDT5033
OORDTS5034
OORDTS5035
O0RDTS5036
O0RDT5037
O0RDT5040
O0RDT5041
O0RDT5042
O0RDT5043
O0RDT5044
O0RDTS5045
OORDT5046
O0RDTS5047

F -
P T O
e LA “‘“’f, ————

Cow Ot

Vendor

(Y,

N

er

1,132
3,282

60
2,630
10

860
13,193
505
242
21,945

Description

Toshiba Tecra (1)

Toshiba Tecra (3)
Clean-up Supplies

Cell Phone char.kit (Lax)
Tet. & Hep. Shots
Employee location ser
Software licenses

Toshiba Tecra laptops (12)
Protective Clothing
Protective Clothing

Laptop Repair (Cleveland)
Ann. Groupwise Sec. Lic.
Lift Generator to truck
Trailer Towing to NOLA
Generator Replacement
Indus. Dehumidifier CD425
Ford Replacement Vehicles
Chrysler Replace Vehicles
GM Replacement Vehicles
Toshiba Tecra laptops (§)

Accounting Amount

910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910
910

1,132
3,282
Ky

60
2,630
10

860
13,193
505
242
777
1,575
765
24,000
75,303
18,750
64,817
35,630
40,525
8,800
292,787

270,842

*)
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16817954965

FARX NO.

:UsbA

FROM

ATTACHMENT A BY MANAGEMENT UNIT

TODAY'S DATE: 10/4/2005 LEDGERDATE: 09/30/:2005
ACCOUNT CODE:  501-6404-801
OBJECT  LEDGER LEDGER/
CLASS FLAG ORDERED
VENDOR DESCRIPTION DATE
CCRD -PAKS249 33540 CCS 2570 Y 09/30/2005
CCRD -PAKS5251 38.20 2670 Y 09/30/2005
CCRD -TAH5070 71.99 2670 Y 069/30/2005
CCRD -TAHS071 150.86 2870 Y 09/30/2005
CCRD -TAHS072 101.02 2670 Y 09/30/2005
CCRD -TAHS5073 35.37 2670 Y 09/30:2005
CCRD -TAH5074 107.54 2670 Y 08/30/2005
CCRD -TAH5075 50.50 Y 08/30/2005
TOTAL: $890.88

sue

001

001
001

on

001

001

PAGE:
~

S/

SUBHOLDER



Oct. 84 2005 82:13PM P4

6817954965

FRX NO.

FROM :USDA

TODAY'S DATE:

ATTACHMENT A BY MANAGEMENT UNIT

LEDGERDATE:  09/30/2005

CQNCILED ONS (INCLUDES WORKING STATUS
,;U;‘e ? GE,V' g e ¢ ) OBJECT  LEDGER  -EDO=F
AMYUNT VENDOR DESCRIPTION CLASS FLAG DATE
CCRD -000124528 810.70 Wheats Home & MATERIAL NEEDED FOR 2670 N 08/2712005
Bidg. REPAIRS AND
DAMAGES TO ALL
BUILDING ON THE SITE
CCRD -002300 2,634.50 LUMITE, INC CAGE FOR BEES 2670 N 09/28/2005
CCRD -00DAMS00 1,840.81 IRRIGATION MART ~REPLACEMENT 2670 N 09/30/2005.
IRRIGATION SUPPLIES
DAMAGED BY
HURRICANE
CCRD -00PAKS52608 200 Knights g&.;?n FOR SAW 2670 N 09/30/2005
E
CCRD -00PAK5260C 200 Knights CREDIT ON BLADE 2670 N 09/30/2005
CCRD -00SHH5089 560.00 ALEX GOINS CLEAN UP KATRINA 2670 N 1000112005
DAMAGE
CCRD -D0SHHS5090 2,000.00 JOHN SMITH KATRINA CLEAN UP 2670 N 10/01/2005
AND REPAIRS - MC
NEILL
CCRD -00TAHS078 48628 Mikes Auto Supply  CHAIN SAW 2670 N 10/01/2005
CCRD -DOTAKS5002 950000 JOELBOND,JR  CLEANING ROADS OF 2670 N 10/01/2005
HURRICANE DEBRI AND
HAULING GRAVEL TO
REPAIR ROADS.
CCRD -00TAKSS00 3265.00 HOWARD BOND  REPAIRS TO 2570 N 09/30/2005
GREENHOUSES -
KATRINA
CCRD -0SHH5088 200000 JONATHANDALE  CLEAN UP JOB - 2670 N 10/01/2005
KATRINA DAMAGE
CCRD -CTP5083 276.64 BWI of Jackson 6ML X 40 X 100 SUPER 2670 N 0822/2005
D-F 4, FUEL CHARGE
CCRD -OWB5082 43.98 RADIO SHACK & USB TO PARALLEL 2670 N 091212005
CABLE, 25 PHONE
CABLE
CCRD -GBF5139 3,000.00 OVERHEADDOOR FURNISHAND INSTALL 2670 N 0912712005
DAMAGED ROLLING
SHEET DOORS
CORD -JACE262 1.100.00 WASTE WASTE PICKUP FROM 2670 N 09/21/2005
MANAGEMENT INC  HURRICANE KATRINA
CCRD ~JACS267 33.07 Knights BOTS AND NUTS 2670 N 08123/2005
CCRD -NCE5078 8.57 Knights FASTENERS 2670 N 091372005
CCRD -NCES079 9.16 Knights CAULK AND 2670 N D9H5/2005
FASTENERS
CCRD -NCE5080 060 Knights CREDIT FOR TAX 2670 N 09/15/2005
CCRD -PAK5248 80.00 AAALFX KEYS FOR SOUTHERN 2670 N 0906/2005
HORT BLDG
CCRD -PAK5248 804.86 BENDALE STONE COUNTY 2670 N 0911272005
HARDWARE WORKSHOP
CORD -pak5250 28502 AIR FILTERS 36 EF22024 FLTERS, 54 2670 N 08/13/2005
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Oct. 04 2005 G2:14PM P

6817354965

FRX NO.

FROM SDA

ATTACHMENT A BY MANAGEMENT UNIT

TODAY'S DATE: 107472005

ACCOUN
UK-RECONCILED TRAN:

ONS (INCLUDES WORKING STATUS)

LEDGERDATE:

09/30/2005

OBJECT LEDGER  LEDGEW

Creddt Card Ovdas T CLASS FLAG OR&?;ED
520891 NTERNATIONAL  REPAIR PARTS FOR 2670 N 09/26/2005
GREENH GREENHOUSE
31098 Mikes Auto Supply  CHAINSAW, BAROIL, 2670 N 08/07/2005
AND 2 CYDE OiL
CCRD -WRM5191 48.13 Knights SOLDIER, ADAPTOR, 2670 N 09/07/2005
TORCH, AND
FASTENERS
CCRD -WRM5192 10446 Knights PVC FITTINGS 2670 N 08X0772005
CCRD -WRM5163 136357 Knights PVC FITTINGS 2670 N 08/08/2005
CCRD -WRM5184 4890 Knights GAVANIZED FITTINGS 2870 N 09/0812005
AND BUSHINGS
CCRD -WRM5195 11.27 Knighta HAND TOOLS AND 112" 2670 N 06/08/2005
POLY INSERTS
CCRD -WRM5196 179.77 Knights PVC PIiPE, PVC 2670 N 09/12/2005
FITTINGS, GLUE AND
T-TAPE
CCRD -WRM5197 56.5¢ Knights O RINGS, FAUCET 2670 N 091212005
WASHERS, PLIER AND
SCREWDRIVER SET
CCRD -WRM5108 529.21 Knights PLUGS, BREAKERS, 2670 N 09/12/2005
BOX OUTLETS, CAT S
WIRE AND ELECTRIC
TAPE
CCRD -WRM5190 257.81 Wheats Home &  2X8X12 TREATED, 1/2" 2070 N 081 V2005
Bidg. WAFER AND SAW
BLADES
CCRD -WRM5200 6850 Lowes PRY BAR, WRECKING 2670 N 09572005
BAR AND TOOL CADDY
CCRD -WRM521 78.16 Popiarvile Hardware :XE Ti;mmm: 2670 N 09/ /2005
CCRD -WRM5202 4520 Mis Auto Supply  BELTS, LIGHTS AND 2670 N 00/15/2005
TOGLE SWITCH
CCRD -WRM5203 69.94 Mikes Auto Supply  BATTERY (DUMP 2670 N 091222005
TRAILER)
CCRD -WRM5204 3028 Mikes Auo Supply  WASHERS. CURVED 2670 N 0672212005
HOSES
CCRD -WRM5205 4525 Mikes Auto Sumply  HYDRO ORL, HOSES, %70 N 097232005
AND CLEANER
CCRD -WRM5206 7440 WheatsHome & TN, SCREWS 2670 N 09r27/2005
BKig.
CCRD -WRM5207 5375 Whests Home &  2X4X12 TREATED AND 2670 N 09/28/2005
Bidg. LEATHER GLOVES
CCRD -WRM5208 09.30 Knights BALL VALVE, JACK, 2670 087282005
LIQUID NAIL AND DRY
WALL
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FROM :USDA

'14PM  P?

-—

TODAY'S DATE:
ACCQUNT CODE:

TRANSACTION

10/4/2005

501-8404-501
ALL UN-RECONCILED TRANSACTIONS (INCLUDES WORKING STATUS)

AMOUNT

ATTACHMENT A BY MANAGEMENT UNIT

VENOOR

LEDGERDATE:

DESCRIPTION

09/30/2005

OBJECT
CLASS

LEDGER
FLAG

LEDGER/
ORDERED
DATE

NEWD -5-0001

7 NewD -STONEVILLE

» PURC -40-4431-5-0137

e

TRAV -6CM0364010085
TRAV -5CM0384010065

TOTAL:

t REFLECTECH

STONEVILLE

STERLING
PETROLEUM

FRANKLRN, LUTHER
E

HOUSTON,
RUSSELL O

POWELL, PHIL

$199,109.12

§ GAL GAS FOR 03
STATION WAGON, 4
QTs OIL FOR
GENERATOR - J.
SPIERS

GENERATOR
PURCHASED FOR
STONE COUNTY
WATER WELL - GLENN
FAIN

GAS PURCHASED FOR
THE FORD RANGER -
CECIL POUNDERS
KATRINA REPAIR
CONTRACT

DIESEL FUEL BROUGHT
DOWN INITALLY BY
STONEVILLE
EMPLOYEES-
HURRICANE KATRINA
EMERGENCY
PURCHASE FOR
GENERATORS TO BE
USED IN POPLARVILLE,
MS DUE TO HURRICANE
KATRINA. DIESEL FUEL,
FEDERAL AND STATE
EXCISE TAX
08/02-09/02/20056

0902-09/02/2005

08/02-08/02/2005

2670

2670

2100
2100
2100

N

09/19/2005

09/19/2005

09/18/2005

0973072005

10/01/2005

0%/28/2005

0902/2005

09/02/2005

09/0272005

001

001

000

000

000

000



SOLICITATION, OFFER,

1. SOLICITATION RO Z. TYFE LR SURLILD LA B oy AT B R SRt dtar ‘-

' S AND AWARD [ ] SEALED BID @#B)
(Copeesastion disicusian, of SpEt) 2005-4431-POP [ ] NEGOTIATED ®FF) | 92912005 | 1y
IMPORTANT — The,"offer” section on the reverse must be fully completed by offe TOT. =

CONTRACT NO 5. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO. 6. PROJECT NO. /
50-4431-5-2900 - 5-6404-801-0029 i =

ISSUED BY CODE 5. ADDRESS OFFER TO
USHA, ARS, Mid South Area Reflectech, Inc.
Procurement Assistance Office ATTN: Larry Williamson
F. O. Box 235 100 A Street, Suite A

141 Experiment Station Road Picayune, MS 39466
Stoneville, MS 38776-0225

9. FOR INFORMATION
CALL:

A. NAME ' B TELEPHONE NO. (Include area code) (NQ COLLECT CALLS)
TERRY A. KRUTZ (562) 686 - 5361
SOLICITATION
MOTE: In scaled bid solicitations "offer” and "offeror” mean "bid™ and "bidder ".
0 THE GOVERNMENT REQUIRES PERFORMANCE OF THE WORK DESCRIBED [N THESE DOCUMEN T3 (Tile, identifying no., date):

FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS, SUPERVISION, SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT NECESSARY TO REPAIR YVARIOUS BUILDINGS
DAMAGED BY HURRICAME KATRINA AT THE USDA, ARS, SMALL FRUIT RESEARCH UNIT, POPLAVILLE, MISSISSIPFL

11. The Contractor shall begin performance within 15 calendard  ays and complete it within ___ 120 _ calendar days after receiving
% award, D notice to proceed. This performance period is mandatory, D negotiable.  (See
12A.THE CONTRACTOR MUST FURNISH ANY REQUIRED PERFORMANCE AND PAYMENT BONDS? 12B. CALENDAR DAYS

(If *YES, " indicate within how many calendar days after award in ftem 12B.)

DYES NO

13. ADDITIONAL SOLICITATION REQUIREMENTS: .
A. Sealed offers in original and copies to perform the work  required are due at the place specified in Item 8 by

(hc
local time (date). If this is a sealed bid solicitation, offers will be publicly opened at that time. Sealed envelopes
containing offers shall be marked to show the offeror’s name and address, the s olicitation number, and the date and time offers are due.

B. Anoffer guarantee is, g is not required.

C. Alloffers are subject to the (1) work requiremen ts, and (2) othe r provisions and clauses incorporated in the solicitation in full text or
reference.

D. Offers providing less than _calendar days for Government  acceptance after the date offers are due will not be considered and
will be rejected.

This form wis clectronically produced by Elite Federal Forme, Inc., snd modifie 0 by USDA/ARS/TTD using inForms soitware. STANDARD FORM 1442 (REV. 4-85

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) $3.236-1 (8)



